Resultatlista A-klass Brutto

Sjoslaget Ost

Plac
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Namn

BENGTSSON, Daniel
JOHANSSON, Axel
SAETRE, Sam
BRANDT, Jesper
FAGERSTROM, Guy
LAGERQUIST, Dennis
THOMPSON, Lucas
RAMINEN, Jari
ADEL, Alexander
HANSSON, Filip
SKOGLUND, UIf
ANDERSSON, Teodor
AMAN, Kenneth
HJELLE, Glenn
DANIELSSON, Bjérn
NORMAN, Axel
VAHTERA, Juhani
BOHMAN, Viktor
KARLSSON, Jesper
EDOFF, Nils
BROMS, Philip
STROM, Felix

Klubb SHCP

Destination Gotland
Chalmers Sjoing 3
Bit Wind

Stena Germanica
Viking Line
Chalmers Sjoing 3
Chalmers Sjolog 1
Sjov

Chalmers Sjoélog 1
Atle

Stena Germanica
Chalmers Sjoing 2
Silja Line
Sjémansservice
Frej

Kalmar SjoB K3
Gabriella

Atle

Kalmar Sjéing 3
Sjémansservice
Chalmers Sjoing 4
Chalmers SK 3
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Klass

A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass
A klass

Till par

+8

+8
+13
+13
+17
+18
+20
+20
+22
+23
+25
+25
+25
+29
+30
+32
+33
+35
+35
+35
+42
+49

Total

78
78
83
83
87
88
90
90
92
93
95
95
95
99
100
102
103
105
105
105
112
119

Sar.

S9

S9

S9

S9
S9

S9
S9

Gumbalde Resort

Sidalavil

Utskrivet den 6 september 2023 -

23:00



